Technical Data Sheet�
 Features R8 R12 R128
Independent number of zones 8 12 16
Expandable to a maximum number of zones
(a combination of hardwired and/or wireless)
8 16 128
Selectable EOL resistor value (main panel only) Yes Yes Yes
Anti-tamper supervision of all zones (hardwired and wireless) Yes Yes Yes

Operating Temperature	 0 to 49˚C
Dimensions 		  118 mm x 813 mm
DAS Order Code		  S1221A
Description
Add remote arm/disarm and auxilary relay control (e.g. garage
door and lights). Kits come with 2 four-button keychain remotes.
Specifications
Operating Power		 12 VDC
Current Draw		  8 mA Standby
			   42 mA max.
Functions		  Full Arm, Partial Arm, Disarm,
			   Panic,  Relay 1, Relay 2
Remote Dimensions	 32 mm x 57 mm x 12 mm
Receiver Dimensions	 78 mm x 104 mm x 76 mm
Relay Contact Rating	 1 Amp continuous
Receiver IP Rating	 55
Frequency		  433 MHz
Max. no. of Remotes	 6 per receiver
DAS Order Code		 S1314A
NX-588 USB Direct Connect Lead
ITI Wireless Accessories
ITI Wireless Receivers
Keychain Remote Kits
DTMF Monitor
Description
NX-1508-HILLS  Vertex LED Codepad - 8 zones
NX-1516-HILLS  Vertex LED Codepad - 16 zones
Specifications
Operating Power		  12 VDC
Current Draw		  30 mA to 100 mA
Operating Temperature	 0 to 49˚C
Dimensions 		  76 mm x 144 mm x 20 mm
NX-1508 DAS Order Code	 S4158
NX-1516 DAS Order Code	 S4157
Description
VN01	 VoiceNav Code Pad
	 Opal White, Vertical
Specifications
Operating Power		  12 VDC
Current Draw		  140 mA Max
Operating Temperature	 0 to 50oC
Dimensions		  80 mm x 120 mm x 16 mm
DAS Order Code		  S1794A
Description
Extends communication bus by
800m, has 3 programmable outputs
and 1 dedicated bell output. Max
four (4) NX-320 power supply
modules can be added. Tamper
terminal.
Specifications
Compatible Panels	 NX and Reliance Panels
Auxiliary Power		  Limited to 2.0 Amps with 50 VA
			   Limited to 1.5 Amps with 40 VA
Current Draw		  10 mA max. when used with
			   16.5 VAC 40 or 50 VA Transformer
Operating Temperature	 0 to 49˚C
Dimensions 		  508 mm x 229 mm x 102 mm
DAS Order Code		  S4137
Description
NX-1448E    Icon LCD Code Pad
NX-148E	      Alphanumeric LCD Codepad
Specifications
Operating Power		  12 VDC
Current Draw		  75 to 110 mA
Operating Temperature	 0 to 49˚C